
10,3 Kg

9 Kg

9 Kg

5 Kg

5 Kg

1030 m

990 m

1143 m

1350 m

2900 m

450

382

321

156

72

250

218

189

89

41

REFERENCES WEIGTH/SPOOL METRES
SPOOL

TENSILE
STRENGTH KGF

KNOT
STRENGTH

TiME TO BALE
IT´S

THE POWER OF A LEADER

Range recommended
by professionals
Uniform weights and performances
Versatility + High Resistance
Colors



plus+

10,3 Kg

9 Kg

9 Kg

5 Kg

5 Kg

1030 m

990 m

1143 m

1350 m

2900 m

450

382

321

156

72

250

218

189

89

41

REFERENCES WEIGTH/SPOOL METRES
SPOOL

TENSILE
STRENGTH KGF

KNOT
STRENGTH

TiME TO BALE
IT´S

THE BRAND YOU CAN TRUST

30 years of market experience
Suitable for all bailing conditions
Ef�ciency and consistency
Colors



1300 m

1500 m

338

293

REAL RUNNAGE WEIGTH/SPOOL METRES
SPOOL

TENSILE
STRENGTH KGF

KNOT
STRENGTH

Ef�cient and pro�table.
Fewer spool changes.
Saves time.

+LENGTH

TiME TO BALE
IT´S

A NEW GENERATION OF TWINE

MAX
+STRENGTH +LENGTH



TECHNOLOGY
+ENVIRONMENT

For big and
medium bales.

BLACK LABEL TWINE
 TAKING CARE OF TOMORROW´S AGRICULTURE

· Environmentally friendly.
· Increased levels of UV protection.

REFERENCES WEIGTH/SPOOL METRES
SPOOL

TENSILE
STRENGTH KGF

KNOT
STRENGTH

T130

T150

T300

9 Kg

9 Kg

5 Kg

990 m

1143 m

1350 m

382

321

156

218

189

89

TiME TO BALE
IT´S


